Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CLIFTON PERIWINKLE
CLIFTON SEAWEED
CLIFTON THISTLE
BENDIGO PRICKLE
CLIFTON BRACKEN
CLIFTON FOXGLOVE
CLIFTON TUMBLEWEED
CLIFTON NETTLE

CHAWTON TOBACCO

Equine Registry

DoB

Jul-2007

1972

1981

1983

1976

1975

1980

1982

1973

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

262 RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)

61 TREHARNE SIMON

558 TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)

685 TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)

215 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

203 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

493 RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)

WPB 1234 [ SPRINGTIDE OF ROSEVEAN (Imp)

G1020 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
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CLIFTON MUSHROOM (1974)

Dam

SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)
SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)

SUNRISING THISTLEDOWN ((Imp)

https:/lequineregistry.net




